Autism Society of Greater Harrisburg Area Page 1 of 4
Logan's Run for Autism 5k =59

Apl‘ll 22, 20 1 7 oveﬁ;a;tt ;Ir(;:g:
Awards
Overall
Place Over Time Name Race AgeOn Mas Age Group / City State Pace/
All Number Race Day ters Place Mile
Female Total: 3
1 5 20:58  Susie Schrum 182 19 19-25 6:45
2 10 22:27 Leslie Sommers 198 28 26 - 30 7:14
3 13 22:53  Tasha Becker 244 23 19-25 7:22
Male Total: 3
1 1 18:08 Christopher Diaz 290 17 13-18 Carlisle PA 5:50
2 2 20:02  Ben Leitzel 256 56 56 - 59 Carlisle PA 6:27
3 3 20:33 Alan Flenner 64 53 51-55 6:37
Age Graded Percent
Age Grade Name Age Over Time Adjusted Age Race City State
Place Graded % All Time Place Number
1 Ben Leitzel 78.00 2 20:02 16:40 M 56 256 Carlisle PA
2 Christopher Diaz 75.07 1 18:08 17:19 M 17 290 Carlisle PA
3 Alan Flenner 74.14 3 20:33 17:32 M 53 64
4 Deb Plummer 73.18 45 26:01 20:12 F 59 257 Enola PA
5 Rodrigo Diaz 72.42 4 20:52 17:57 M 52 299 Carlisle PA
6 Rodney Small 72.02 8 21:31 18:03 M 55 189 Chambersburg PA
7 Carol Varano 71.13 53 26:24 20:47 F 58 321 Harrisburg PA
8 Susie Schrum 70.79 5 20:58 20:53 F 19 182
9 Richard Ellis 70.78 6 21:01 18:22 M 50 265
10 Patty Herman 70.45 14 23:08 20:59 F 47 96
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Awards
Age Groups
Age Over Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/

Group All Number Race Day Group Mile
Female 12 & under

1 14 26:10 Karla Herrera 254 8 12 & under 8:25

2 40 29:17 Jenna Wissman 233 12 12 & under 9:26

3 45 30:00 Aubrey Aungst 318 9 12 & under 9:39
Male 12 & under

1 12 23:32 Joe Deery 306 12 12 & under 7:34

2 14 23:50 Colton Albright 3 10 12 & under 7:40

3 50 28:42 Josh Plante 161 10 12 & under 9:14
Female 13-18

1 64 31:24 Lizzie DeVelin 49 17 13-18 Middletown PA 10:06

2 65 31:28 Sara Trout 315 15 13-18 10:08

3 92 34:26 Gabriella Krolczyk 258 15 13-18 11:05
Male 13-18

1 19 24:29 Jordan Bailey 309 16 13-18 7:53

2 20 24:41 Michael Rogers 169 18 13-18 7:57

3 22 24:46 Richard Roush 170 17 13-18 7:58
Female 19-25

1 7 24:30 Erin Palmer 157 20 19-25 7:53

2 10 25:00 Amelia Budd 22 20 19-25 8:03

3 12 25:43 Kaitlyn Chemidlin 33 20 19-25 8:17
Male 19-25

1 16 23:56 Gavin Izaguirre 313 23 19-25 7:42

2 18 24:25 Adam Barone 9 20 19-25 7:52

3 30 25:55 Trevor Jones 113 23 19-25 8:21
Female 26 - 30

1 15 26:11 Hillary Griffie 89 27 26 - 30 Harrisburg PA 8:26

2 30 27:57 Caitlin Fitzpatrick 63 28 26 - 30 8:60

3 33 28:29 Lindsey Scheggia 178 28 26 - 30 9:10
Male 26 - 30

1 6 21:07 Brett Wiley 232 27 26 - 30 Newville PA 6:48

2 13 23:38 Jonathan Montag 151 26 26 - 30 7:36

3 41 27:07 Sasha Buffington 285 27 26 - 30 8:44
Female 31-35

1 5 24:06 Kristi French 322 33 31-35 7:45

2 20 26:43 Emily Nesbit 153 34 31-35 8:36
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Age Groups
Age Over Time

Group All
Female 31-35

3 32 28:12
Male 31-35

1 21 24:45

2 23 24:51

3 35 26:10
Female 36 -40

1 11 25:09

2 21 27:03

3 46 30:01
Male 36 -40

1 8 21:55

2 26 25:22

3 28 25:45
Female 41 - 45

1 6 24:09

2 9 24:59

3 23 27:23
Male 41 - 45

1 9 22:34

2 10 22:40

3 11 23:18
Female 46 - 50

1 4 23:08

2 8 24:37

3 22 27:17
Male 46 - 50

1 5 21:01

2 25 25:18

3 40 27:04
Female 51-55

1 39 29:08

2 55 30:24

3 78 32:29
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Name

Valeriya Todorova

Jason Dreibelbis
Galen Allen
Alberto Valle

Autumn Lupey
Andrea Stonebraker
Jamie Aungst

Shawn Stipe
Phil Ford
Jason Campbell

Kelly Motley
Jennifer Kristich
Kelly Krutz

Jeff Motley
Scott Stonebraker
Stephen Alfred Myers

Patty Herman
Denise Lewandowski
Carrie Horton

Richard Ellis
Richard Roush
Mark Graham

Linda Beck
Karen Graeff
Joanne Hughes
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Number Race Day
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38
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31-35
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36 - 40
36 - 40

36 -40
36 -40
36 -40
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41-45
41-45

41-45
41-45
41-45
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51-55
51-55
51-55

Autism Society of Greater Harrisburg Area

City

Enola

Palmyra
Mechanicsburg

Carlisle

Boiling Springs

Harrisburg
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State

PA

PA

PA

PA

overcast clouds
light breeze

Pace /
Mile

9:05

7:58
7:60
8:25

8:06
8:42
9:40

7:03
8:10
8:17

7:46
8:02
8:49

7:16
7:18
7:30

7:27
7:55
8:47

6:46
8:09
8:43

9:23
9:47
10:27
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Age Groups
Age Over Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/

Group All Number Race Day Group Mile
Male 51-55

1 4 20:52 Rodrigo Diaz 299 52 51-55 Carlisle PA 6:43

2 7 21:31 Rodney Small 189 55 51-55 Chambersburg PA 6:56

3 15 23:51 Ed Schmidlin 180 55 51-55 7:41
Female 56 - 59

1 13 26:01 Deb Plummer 257 59 56 - 59 Enola PA 8:22

2 17 26:24 Carol Varano 321 58 56 - 59 Harrisburg PA 8:30

3 58 30:46 Mel Gooch 81 57 56 - 59 9:54
Male 56 - 59

1 31 25:57 Doug Miller 149 59 56 - 59 Grantham PA 8:21

2 34 26:05 Kevin Talhelm 210 57 56 - 59 Boiling Springs PA 8:24

3 78 35:26 Michael Percherke 275 56 56 - 59 Enola PA 11:24
Female 60 & over

1 120 36:49 Kathy Harlan 92 64 60 & over 11:51

2 160 43:29 Donna Shur 186 65 60 & over 13:60

3 162 43:30 Laura Whitcomb 230 60 60 & over 14:00
Male 60 & over

1 27 25:45 Frank Crupi 289 65 60 & over Mechanicsburg PA 8:17

2 43 27:40 Charlie Gerow 74 61 60 & over 8:54

3 47 28:32 Greg Martini 295 67 60 & over 9:11
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